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Budgetplanung FinE

Stand Marz 2017

Honorare
Marktplatz/StraBenkultur
Tanznacht
Kulturamt
davon
Innenhof PWH, Goethestr.
Altstadtcarree
Equinox
Summe:
Marketing
Dienstleistungen
Verkehrstechnik
Veranstaltungstechnik
Elektro
Deko Ebertstr und Schilder
Luftballons
weitere DL *
Summe:
Sachkosten
GEMA
Gesamt

17.500,00 €
5.950,00 €
11.150,00 €

8.150,00 €

3.000,00 €

34.600,00 €
10.000,00 €

5.000,00 €
5.000,00 €
4.000,00 €
3.000,00 €
2.000,00 €
4.800,00 €
23.800,00 €
1.400,00 €
1.800,00 €
71.600,00 €




